Tajomulce

PROVEEDORES ABRIL 2010

. Fecha de No. No.
Partida Proveedor Importe Factura Factura | Cheque
3803 |PEREZ SANCHEZ ALBERTO $ 12.760,00 | 18/03/2010 507 965
6101 |PERJARUSA S.A. DE C.V. $ 554.890,77 | 10/08/2010 3347 84
6101 |PEREZ ROBLES JUAN RAMON $ 59.415,12 | 19/11/2009 260 85
6107 |MOJARRO ALTAMIRANO MARIA FELICITAS $ 89.136,39 | 14/09/2009 340 942
6113 |CONSTRUCCIONES ROMANOS S.A DE C.V. $ 96.704,69 | 11/12/2010 798 941
6106 |DIOS CONSTRUCTORA S.A. DE C.V. $ 94.437,73 | 11/12/2010 1275 961
6106 |AXIOBRAS S.A. DE C.V. $ 175.743,23 | 18/12/2009 15 940
5101 |CORPORATIVO REVA S.ADE C.V. $ 22.910,00 | 24/03/2010 292 937
2303 |REFACCIONARIA 'Y SERVICIO AUTOMOTRIZ CHARLY S.A $ 1.837,44 | 22/03/2010 14130 935
3601 [NOTY FORMAS DE OCCIDENTE S.A.DE C.V. $ 1.809,60 | 16/03/2010 100978 932
3601 |NOTY FORMAS DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. $ 696,00 | 22/03/2010 101071 932
3601 |NOTY FORMAS DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. $ 696,00 [ 23/03/2010 101072 932
3601 |NOTY FORMAS DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.508,00 | 22/03/2010 101073 932
3601 [NOTY FORMAS DE OCCIDENTE S.A.DE C.V. $ 4.060,00 | 18/02/2010 100661 932
2401 |FERREACEROS Y MATERIALES DE GUADALAJARA S.A. DE C.V. $ 700,87 | 23/03/2010 21550 930
2301 |VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO $ 7.876,96 | 26/03/2010 3666 927
2301 |VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO $ 571,88 | 25/03/2010 3658 927
3801 [PALOMINO CUEVA MARIA DE LOURDES $ 4.524,00 | 29/03/2010 412 923
2506 |CAMPOS CERVANTES RAFAEL $ 6.248,90 | 30/03/2010 1508 921
2201 |DISTRIBUIDORA CRISEL S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.158,87 | 08/03/2010 34709 920
2201 |DISTRIBUIDORA CRISEL S.A. DE C.V. $ 450,20 | 08/03/2010 34708 920
2201 |DISTRIBUIDORA CRISEL S.A. DE C.V. $ 3.985,56 | 26/03/2010 34954 919
2303 [RAMIREZ MARTINEZ FELIPE DE JESUS $ 4.338,40 | 30/03/2010 2655 918
2403 |PROVEEDOR DE INSUMOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCION S.A. DE C.V. $ 113.039,68 | 24/03/2010 43032 916
5101 |SOLORZANO ROMO CARLOS ALBERTO $ 11.800,00 [ 24/03/2010 515 915
2403 |VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO $ 1.788,59 | 22/03/2010 3631 914
3503 |CARROCERIAS FOUBER, S.A DE C.V $ 46.481,20 | 23/03/2010 1165 913
5501 |VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO $ 2.217,30 | 22/03/2010 3630 912
2305 |COMERCIAL AUTOMOTRIZ DE LOS ALTOS S.A. DE C.V. $ 6.400,02 | 24/03/2010 2825 904
2403 |PROVEEDOR DE INSUMOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCION S.A. DE C.V. $ 9.373,67 | 24/03/2010 43031 902
3601 |OROZCO CEBALLOS RAMON $ 20.000,14 | 12/03/2010 1637 901
3601 |OROZCO CEBALLOS RAMON $ 20.000,14 [ 12/03/2010 1639 901
3301 |ROLON HERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL $ 18.656,00 [ 07/04/2010 58 898
3110 |GUTIERREZ ARAMBULA MARIA EDUWIGRS $ 44.520,00 | 30/03/2010|VARIAS 893
3201 [DIAZ GUZMAN ADRIANA $ 38.280,00 | 01/04/2010 6 892
3201 |DIAZ GUZMAN ADRIANA $ 38.280,00 | 01/04/2010 5 892
2403 |POLI-ACERO S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.916,90 | 08/02/2010 15179 957
2403 |CAMARENA RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR $ 2.658,73 | 05/02/2010 1906 957
2303 |ANAYA JIMENEZ SAMUEL $ 1.392,00 | 04/02/2010 7253 957
2201 |EL SAZON DEL MAR S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.803,00 | 24/03/2010 1322 897
2201 |PADILLA GUTIERREZ TAMARA GABRIELA $ 450,00 | 24/03/2010 40064 897
2201 [PACAS PENA OSCAR ERNESTO $ 1.972,00 | 26/03/2010 5700 897
6107 |GAMA CONSTRUCTORES Y ASOCIADOS S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.208.560,65 | 06/04/2010 1195 990
3503 |SEGUROS BANORTE GENERALI SA. DE C.V. $ 3.600,00 | 22/04/2010 37937 575
2201 [PACAS PENA OSCAR ERNESTO $ 1.700,00 | 14/04/2010 5721 1077
2201 [PIMIENTA CADENA CARLOS ESTEBAN $ 377,00 [ 15/04/2010 317 1077
2601 [COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 44.688,59 | 07/03/2010 10695 939
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 5.138,43 | 07/03/2010 10693 939
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 15.331,87 | 07/03/2010 10697 939
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 59.354,64 | 14/03/2010 10754 939
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 18.218,16 | 14/03/2010 10753 939
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 4.200,00 | 14/03/2010 10752 939
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 60.408,41 [ 07/03/2010 10699 939
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 50.667,69 | 14/03/2010 10751 939
2302 [LOPEZ AGREDANO HECTOR DANIEL $ 24.563,00 | 31/03/2010 7338 1003
3503 |CARROCERIAS FOUBER, S.ADE C.V $ 18.966,00 | 06/04/2010 1175 986
2401 |RAMOS CABRERA SANDRA $ 32.399,96 | 05/04/2010 69 985
5501 |VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO $ 43.892,61 | 25/03/2010 3642 984
2402 |ELECTRICA, S.A. DE CV.. $ 39.208,00 | 06/04/2010 12051 980
6103 |PVZ INGENIEROS Y ARQUITECTOS S.A. DE C.V. $ 142.036,50 | 16/12/2009 1773 1031




6101 |PERJARUSA S.A. DE C.V. $ 135.124,44 | 09/12/2009 3394 1030
2505 [ZANUDO BOJORQUEZ BEATRIZ IMELDA $ 11.057,12 [ 07/04/2010 3770 979
2104 |COPILASER S.A. DE C.V. $ 4.399,88 | 29/03/2010 78831 973
2104 |COPILASER S.A. DE C.V. $ 6.728,00 | 29/03/2010 78828 973
2104 |COPILASER S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.380,87 | 29/03/2010 78829 972
2104 |COPILASER S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.691,20 | 29/03/2010 78830 971
6124 |SH INGENIEROS Y CONSTRUCTORES SA DE CV $  235.860,25 | 22/03/2010 13 988
3109 |CASTELLANOS GUTIERREZ MARIA GABRIELA $ 58.000,00 | 07/04/2010 365 976
2401 |INMOBILIARIA'Y URBANIZADORA JALICIENSE SA DE CV $ 224.142,62 | 28/03/2010 1108 968
2501 |[VIVEROS RANCHO CALDERO S.DER.LDEC.V $ 27.000,00 [ 30/03/2010 14334 945
2501 |VIVEROS RANCHO CALDERO S.DER.LDEC.V $ 27.000,00 | 25/03/2010 14267 945
2501 |VIVEROS RANCHO CALDERO S.DER.LDEC. V $ 46.000,00 | 30/03/2010 14332 945
3803 |PEREZ SANCHEZ ALBERTO $ 2.900,00 | 12/04/2010 511 1014
2506 |PONCE SANCHEZ HECTOR RODRIGO $ 865,36 | 24/03/2010 684 1013
2506 |PONCE SANCHEZ HECTOR RODRIGO $ 2.138,11 | 08/04/2010 709 1013
2102 |CENTRAL PACIFIC PAPER S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.297,38 | 08/04/2010 191729 1012
3801 |DAMERINCO S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.040,52 | 09/04/2010 7270 1011
3801 |PEREZ SANCHEZ ALBERTO $ 2.320,00 | 06/04/2010 509 1010
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 40.553,18 [ 21/03/2010 10803 1008
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 2.890,00 | 21/03/2010 10802 1007
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 12.479,38 [ 21/03/2010 10806 1006
2601 JAUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 50.211,50 | 22/03/2010 8493 1005
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 43.300,00 [ 21/03/2010 10801 1004
3604 |BARAJAS RAMIREZ VERONICA FRANCISCA $ 19.372,00 [ 13/04/2010 256 989
2505 |ELECTRO PAPER S.A. DE C.V. $ 4.570,63 | 29/03/2010 20324 934
2504 [zANUDO BOJORQUEZ BEATRIZ IMELDA $ 12.627,00 [ 29/03/2010 3755 933
2301 [SANCHEZ MAGANA ARTURO ISMAEL $ 5.281,18 | 26/03/2010 6731 928
2102 |DIPROVIC S.A. DE C.V. $ 940,76 | 19/03/2010 60274 926
2102 |DIPROVIC S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.186,68 | 12/03/2010 60114 926
2504 |FARYMAT S.A.DE C.V. $ 2.423,00 | 29/03/2010 20 925
2505 |FARYMAT S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.233,08 | 30/03/2010 23 925
2301 |PROVEEDOR DE INSUMOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCION S.A. DE C.V. $ 4.567,50 | 29/03/2010 43059 924
2301 |PROVEEDOR DE INSUMOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCION S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.159,77 | 29/03/2010 43057 924
2102 [BERNI SILVA JULIO $ 793,44 | 25/03/2010 5371 922
2102 |BERNI SILVA JULIO $ 1.688,92 | 25/03/2010 5370 922
2601 |AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 8.019,90 | 15/03/2010 8396 917
2601 |AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 500,00 | 15/03/2010 8399 917
2301 |POLIREFACCIONES DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. $ 3.468,40 | 10/03/2010 3297 911
5501 |POLIREFACCIONES DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. $ 7.456,48 | 17/03/2010 3301 911
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'YY CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.046,42 | 02/03/2010 67391 908
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.131,70 | 02/03/2010 67390 908
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 23.274,07 | 24/02/2010 67148 908
2104 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'YY CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.064,80 | 16/02/2010 66741 900
2104 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 10.399,50 [ 24/02/2010 67142 900
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 24.420,25 | 24/02/2010 67149 900
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIAY CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 591,60 | 02/03/2010 67392 900
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 25.513,69 | 02/03/2010 67393 900
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIAY CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 4.073,79 | 02/03/2010 67394 900
2101 [OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.747,54 | 02/03/2010 67396 900
2601 |AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 20.000,00 | 14/04/2010 48307 1076
3803 |COMERCIALIZADORA DE JUGETES ROMU SA DE CV $ 132.993,49 | 14/04/2010 5178 1057
2201 |ROMANO CAQUIA RICARDO ARIEL $ 4.050,00 | 09/04/2010 10601 1050
2401 |ESTRADA RIVERA MIGUEL ARNOLDO $ 780,00 [ 02/03/2010 1370 1042
2702 |DIPROVIC S.A. DE C.V. $ 3.306,00 | 29/03/2010 60432 1041
2401 |ESTRADA RIVERA MIGUEL ARNOLDO $ 9.199,96 | 08/03/2010 1384 1032
2104 |COPILASER S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.403,02 | 16/03/2010 78672 1029
2506 |CARVAJAL SALCEDO JOSE LUIS $ 1.090,40 | 09/04/2010 12972 1027
2506 |CARVAJAL SALCEDO JOSE LUIS $ 3.128,52 | 23/03/2010 12897 1025
2504 |SOLUCIONES MEDICAS DEL CENTRO S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.800,00 | 26/03/2010 3155 1024
3601 |[COMPUTER FORMS S.A. DE C.V. $ 29.878,12 | 18/03/2010 30079 1021
5101 |INTEGRACION MOBILIARIA S.A. DE C.V. $ 12.718,24 | 26/03/2010 5122 1020
2102 |DIPROVIC S.A. DE C.V. $ 466,32 | 07/04/2010 60561 1019
2102 |COMERCIALIZADORA GREEM S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.635,77 | 29/03/2010 102626 1018
2505 |SANABRIA CORPORATIVO MEDICO S.A DE C.V. $ 2.987,00 | 29/03/2010 12941 1017
2401 |GRUPO FERRETERIA CALZADA S.A. DE C.V. $ 519,10 | 29/03/2010 6005 1016
2401 |GRUPO FERRETERIA CALZADA S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.385,47 | 12/03/2010 5863 1016




2401 |GRUPO FERRETERIA CALZADA S.A. DE C.V. $ 129,83 [ 13/03/2010 5873 1016
2301 |PROVEEDOR DE INSUMOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCION S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.671,21 | 08/04/2010 43103 1015
2301 |PROVEEDOR DE INSUMOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCION S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.343,78 | 08/04/2010 43102 1015
3504 [SANCHES DUENAS JORGE DE JESUS $ 83.269,99 | 22/03/2010 2162 1140
2201 |[LOS ESPEJOS DE ANDALUCIA S. DE R.L. DE C.V. $ 1.099,00 | 16/03/2010 15348 1145
2302 |LOPEZ AGREDANO HECTOR DANIEL $ 1.376,83 | 29/01/2010 6577 1145
2305 |PLASCENCIA VALDEZ GERMAN $ 1.223,80 | 23/02/2010 2216 1145
2305 |PLASCENCIA VALDEZ GERMAN $ 1.183,00 | 15/02/2010 2215 1145
2302 |LOPEZ AGREDANO HECTOR DANIEL $ 1.223,00 | 28/02/2010 6947 1145
3801 |PEREZ SANCHEZ ALBERTO $ 6.960,00 | 05/02/2010 508 987
2201 |OPERADORA TURISTICA SAN JOSE DEL TAJO S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.441,00 | 12/02/2010 7351 987
3505 |ARROYO RIOS GERARDO $ 1.658,80 | 25/02/2010 294 987
3505 |ARROYO RIOS GERARDO $ 777,20 [ 24/02/2010 201 987
2302 |LOPEZ AGREDANO HECTOR DANIEL $ 1.190,00 | 26/01/2010 6537 987
2303 |LOPEZ AGREDANO HECTOR DANIEL $ 480,00 | 19/02/2010 6778 987
2303 |LOPEZ AGREDANO HECTOR DANIEL $ 930,00 | 23/02/2010 6821 987
3104 |RADIO MOVIL DIPSA S.A. DE C.V. $ 500,01 | 10/01/2010 54492 987
3104 |RADIO MOVIL DIPSA S.A. DE C.V. $ 500,01 | 09/02/2010 60737 987
2303 |GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO GUADALUPE $ 1.055,60 | 28/01/2010 117 987
3804 |OPERADORA TURISTICA SAN JOSE DEL TAJO S.A. DE C.V. $ 8.277,00 | 31/03/2010 7499 1125
2401 |PINTASUR S.A.DE C.V. $ 7.513,19 | 19/03/2010 26317 931
2104 |LABORATORIOS JULIO S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.749,20 | 05/04/2010 508309 929
3505 |SYC MOTORS S.A. DE C.V. $ 13.015,20 | 18/03/2010 156231 903
3505 |SYC MOTORS S.A. DE C.V. $ 6.421,76 | 18/03/2010 156230 903
2504 |FARMACIAS DE JALISCO S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.077,54 | 16/03/2010 38951 936
6103 |PVZ INGENIEROS Y ARQUITECTOS S.A. DE C.V. $ 386.691,18 | 16/12/2009 1772 943
3503 |GUTIERREZ TACALO OSCAR OMAR $ 4.651,60 [ 05/04/2010 19 949
3503 |GUTIERREZ TACALO OSCAR OMAR $ 2.238,80 | 05/04/2010 20 949
3503 |GUTIERREZ TACALO OSCAR OMAR $ 1.403,60 | 05/04/2010 21 949
5205 |SANDOVAL MONROY JOSE LUIS $ 27.698,48 [ 26/03/2010 717 947
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 52.765,77 | 28/03/2010 10860 1116
2601 |AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 22.100,00 [ 05/04/2010 8675 1090
6113 |NARRO CONSTRUCCIONES S.A. DE C.V. $ 136.853,78 | 08/12/2009 278 1083
2601 |AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 78.192,40 [ 12/04/2010 8778 1091
2601 |AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 65.124,10 | 05/04/2010 8674 1092
2601 |AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 91.068,61 | 05/04/2010 8677 1093
2506 |DISTRIBUCCIONES IMEX S.A. DE C.V. $ 25.462,00 [ 23/03/2010 26949 954
2505 |URIBE RUVALCABA LEOPOLDO RAFAEL $ 23.983,00 [ 25/03/2010 17042 966
2104 |COPILASER S.A. DE C.V. $ 8.984,20 | 12/03/2010 78655 969
2102 |CENTRAL PACIFIC PAPER S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.362,92 | 26/03/2010 891 970
2302 |GOMEZ VELAZQUEZ RUBEN $ 2.668,00 | 24/03/2010 2004 981
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 523,00 | 05/04/2010| VARIAS 982
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 2.025,00 | 05/04/2010| VARIAS 982
2401 |PROVEEDOR DE INSUMOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCION S.A. DE C.V. $ 507,04 | 07/04/2010 43094 991
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.723,41 | 10/03/2010 67823 995
2401 |VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO $ 6.982,61 | 23/03/2010 3636 997
2201 |PALOMINO CUEVA MARIA DE LOURDES $ 1.628,64 | 26/03/2010 414 1009
2402 |SISTEMAS DE INFOMACION MONARCH S.ADE C.V $ 36.715,81 | 08/03/2010 208 1068
2401 |PINTASUR S.A.DE C.V. $ 8.239,30 | 23/03/2010 26371 1070
2505 |IMPLEMENTOS MEDICOS DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. $ 7.000,00 | 29/03/2010 88186 1071
2505 |IMPLEMENTOS MEDICOS DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. $ 13.818,00 | 30/03/2010 88265 1071
2505 |IMPLEMENTOS MEDICOS DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. $ 16.356,00 [ 18/03/2010 87790 1071
2506 |CHEMLAB S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.584,48 | 24/03/2010 40413 1026
3505 |SEGUROS BANORTE GENERALI SA. DE C.V. $ 2.325,00 | 19/04/2010 37934 1040
3407 |SEGUROS BANORTE GENERALI SA. DE C.V. $ 3.378,84 | 27/03/2010| 2672443 1066
2102 |BALLESTEROS SALIDO CLAUDIA DEL SOCORRO $ 5.371,63 | 09/04/2010 1001 1067
3506 |ECOTECNIA AMBIENTAL S.A. DE C.V. $ 863,34 | 13/04/2010 83519 1072
3506 |ECOTECNIA AMBIENTAL S.A. DE C.V. $ 3.048,82 | 01/03/2010 81643 1072
3506 |ECOTECNIA AMBIENTAL S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.023,32 | 13/04/2010 83518 1072
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.666,00 | 09/03/2010 409573 1073
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 918,19 | 19/03/2010 410005 1073
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 908,91 | 05/03/2010 409389 1073
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 533,34 | 05/03/2010 409412 1073
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.916,74 | 12/02/2010 408453 1073
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 511,65 | 19/03/2010 410007 1073
3805 |CAFE ROGA S.A. DE C.V. $ 509,00 | 26/02/2010 2338 1143




2201 |GOVEA BECERRA MA. GUADALUPE $ 240,00 [ 02/03/2010 47083 1143
3805 |GUZMAN HERNANDEZ JOSE DE JESUS $ 7.186,00 | 04/03/2010 1676 1143
3505 |MENDOZA ALVAREZ JUDITH $ 1.229,60 | 07/04/2010 6556 1141
3505 |MENDOZA ALVAREZ JUDITH $ 3.917,00 | 07/04/2010 6557 1141
3505 |PLASCENCIA GUADALAJARA S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.224,99 | 19/03/2010 14535 1139
3505 |PLASCENCIA GUADALAJARA S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.975,00 | 19/03/2010 14540 1139
3505 |PLASCENCIA GUADALAJARA S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.975,00 | 19/03/2010 14543 1139
3505 |PLASCENCIA GUADALAJARA S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.875,00 | 23/03/2010 14584 1139
3503 |DE ANDA LOZANO ANA MARIA $ 255,00 | 03/03/2010 842 959
2403 |VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO $ 220,98 [ 04/03/2010 3571 959
2403 |VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO $ 1.041,35 | 04/03/2010 3570 959
3104 |RADIO MOVIL DIPSA S.A. DE C.V. $ 116,00 [ 24/02/2010 849275 959
2201 |TU COMPRA PRACTICA S.A. DE C.V. $ 133,61 [ 10/03/2010 3311 959
3104 |COMUNICACIONES NEXTEL DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. $ 399,17 | 11/03/2010| 1883901 959
3803 |NUEVA WAL MART DE MEXICO S. DER.L. DE C.V. $ 1.140,77 | 22/02/2010 77263 959
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.146,61 | 26/02/2010 409047 1074
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.032,56 | 05/03/2010 409411 1074
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.435,69 | 05/03/2010 409397 1074
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 4.367,26 | 19/03/2010 410004 1074
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.588,72 | 26/02/2010 409054 1074
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.408,38 | 26/02/2010 409048 1074
2104 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.068,64 | 19/03/2010 410014 1075
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.493,27 | 09/02/2010 408257 1075
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.613,59 | 26/02/2010 409059 1075
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 3.054,87 | 19/02/2010 408725 1075
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 3.828,11 | 19/02/2010 408731 1075
3104 |RADIO MOVIL DIPSA S.A. DE C.V. $ 47.977,99 | 02/02/2010 1108 1086
2601 |AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 600,00 [ 05/04/2010 8673 1089
2601 |AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 4.091,20 | 05/04/2010 8676 1094
3201 |CABI OUTLET GUADALAJARA S.A. DE C.V. $ 10.086,95 [ 01/04/2010 9880 1095
2101 |PROVEEDORA PAPELERA KINO S.A. DE C.V. $ 6.240,57 | 10/02/2010 1788 1096
3103 |TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S.A. B. DE C.V. $ 75.239,33 [ 27/04/2010 1 1097
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 113,00 [ 19/04/2010 1 1101
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 2.123,00 | 19/04/2010 2 1101
2301 |POLIREFACCIONES DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. $ 9.256,80 | 29/03/2010 3320 1118
2506 |LOMEDIC S.ADEC.V $ 2.630,88 | 07/04/2010 115700 1119
2506 |LOMEDIC S.ADE C.V $ 10.438,32 [ 26/03/2010 115172 1119
2506 |LOMEDIC S.ADEC.V $ 22.012,27 [ 07/04/2010 115674 1119
2403 |GRUPO FERRETERIA CALZADA S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.115,84 | 31/03/2010 6032 1138
2403 |GRUPO FERRETERIA CALZADA S.A. DE C.V. $ 5.684,61 | 17/03/2010 5888 1138
2403 |GRUPO FERRETERIA CALZADA S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.275,93 | 02/03/2010 5718 1138
2403 |GRUPO FERRETERIA CALZADA S.A. DE C.V. $ 51,94 | 02/03/2010 5719 1138
3107 |RADIO MOVIL DIPSA S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.650,00 | 22/04/2010 1107 1085
3206 |SEITON DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. $ 35.992,54 | 08/04/2010 7057 1121
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 6.459,95 | 31/03/2010 10919 1110
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 2.200,00 | 31/03/2010 10918 1109
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 15.347,68 | 31/03/2010 10920 1108
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 2.600,00 | 28/03/2010 10861 1107
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 18.550,27 [ 28/03/2010 10863 1106
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 13.354,00 [ 26/04/2010 1 1105
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 6.831,00 | 26/04/2010 2 1105
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 7.856,00 | 26/04/2010 3 1105
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 15.818,00 [ 26/04/2010 4 1105
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 1.875,00 | 26/04/2010 5 1105
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 107,00 | 26/04/2010 6 1105
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 776,00 [ 26/04/2010 1 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 107,00 [ 26/04/2010 2 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 3.066,00 | 26/04/2010 3 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 13.057,00 | 26/04/2010 4 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 20.640,00 | 26/04/2010 5 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 870,00 | 26/04/2010 6 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 794,00 [ 26/04/2010 7 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 441,00 | 26/04/2010 8 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 2.411,00 | 26/04/2010 9 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 4.011,00 | 26/04/2010 10 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 986,00 | 26/04/2010 11 1102




3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 1.504,00 | 26/04/2010 12 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 184,44 | 26/04/2010 13 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 2.496,00 | 26/04/2010 14 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 19.357,00 [ 26/04/2010 15 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 6.013,00 | 26/04/2010 16 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 915,00 | 26/04/2010 17 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 12.963,00 | 26/04/2010 18 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 108,00 [ 26/04/2010 19 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 1.656,00 | 26/04/2010 20 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 2.887,00 | 26/04/2010 21 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 513,00 | 26/04/2010 22 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 595,00 | 26/04/2010 23 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 148,00 [ 26/04/2010 24 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 627,00 [ 26/04/2010 25 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 3.033,00 | 26/04/2010 26 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 38.147,00 | 26/04/2010 27 1102
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 26.856,00 | 26/04/2010 28 1102
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 46.569,22 | 28/03/2010 10862 1111
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 8.779,05 | 04/04/2010 10926 1113
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 400,00 | 04/04/2010 10925 1114
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 5.893,59 | 04/04/2010 10928 1114
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 24.554,39 [ 04/04/2010 10927 1112
2104 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 10.323,66 | 17/03/2010 68032 1222
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'YY CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 3.141,28 | 18/03/2010 68134 1222
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.850,44 | 17/03/2010 68036 1222
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.285,57 | 18/03/2010 68111 1222
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.543,34 | 18/03/2010 68113 1222
2601 |AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 8.391,00 | 07/04/2010 8706 1219
2601 |AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 500,00 | 24/03/2010 8494 1216
2601 JAUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 90.622,80 | 25/03/2010 8497 1215
2601 |AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 67.263,95 | 14/04/2010 8800 1214
2601 |AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 18.480,20 [ 24/03/2010 8496 1212
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 46.026,71 | 11/04/2010 10989 1211
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 1.178.961,00 | 15/04/2010( VARIAS 1100
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $  433.023,00 | 15/04/2010{ VARIAS 1099
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 1.645.097,00 | 14/04/2010( VARIAS 1098
2402 |JIMENEZ GRADILLA LAUREANO $ 47.766,48 | 14/04/2010 9169 1163
2101 |COPILASER S.A. DE C.V. $ 3.471,88 | 08/04/2010 78901 1165
2101 |COPILASER S.A. DE C.V. $ 4.152,80 | 24/03/2010 78793 1165
2101 |COPILASER S.A. DE C.V. $ 3.883,68 | 24/03/2010 78792 1165
2101 |COPILASER S.A. DE C.V. $ 223,88 [ 30/03/2010 78850 1165
2401 |GARCIA GARCIA MARIA DE JESUS $ 30.000,00 | 20/04/2010 84 1178
2102 |BALLESTEROS SALIDO CLAUDIA DEL SOCORRO $ 15.358,98 | 22/04/2010 1006 1180
3803 |PIMIENTA CADENA CARLOS ESTEBAN $ 2.992,80 | 29/03/2010 314 1183
2101 |INSTITUTO NACIONAL DE ESTADISTICAS Y GEROGRAFIA $ 69,60 | 29/03/2010 3952 1183
2102 [BERNI SILVA JULIO $ 17.634,37 [ 12/04/2010 5456 1185
2303 |RAMIREZ MARTINEZ FELIPE DE JESUS $ 2.480,08 | 14/04/2010 2657 1193
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'YY CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.376,23 | 19/03/2010 68193 1202
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.545,59 | 19/03/2010 68173 1202
2104 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 3.385,63 | 18/02/2010 66831 1202
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'YY CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.548,25 | 19/03/2010 68174 1202
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'YY CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 553,69 | 19/03/2010 68185 1202
2104 |CRECE COMPUTACION S.ADE C.V. $ 4.730,37 | 12/04/2010 70891 1203
2104 |CRECE COMPUTACION S.ADE C.V. $ 2.597,01 | 02/03/2010 70406 1203
2601 |AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 34.302,60 [ 07/04/2010 8704 1213
2601 |AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 10.300,70 [ 07/04/2010 8703 1217
2601 |AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 5.495,10 | 24/03/2010 8495 1218
2505 |CARVAJAL SALCEDO JOSE LUIS $ 13.809,80 [ 06/04/2010 12940 1221
2505 |CARVAJAL SALCEDO JOSE LUIS $ 17.040,52 | 21/04/2010 13014 1221
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 38.000,00 | 11/04/2010 10990 1224
2601 |AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 53.785,40 | 15/04/2010 8829 1226
2403 |VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO $ 1.443,22 | 23/04/2010 3709 1228
2403 |VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO $ 2.455,43 | 23/04/2010 3711 1229
2403 |VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO $ 2.052,62 | 23/04/2010 3708 1229
3604 |NUEVA ERA RADIO DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. $  200.000,00 | 29/04/2010 17743 1262
2402 |DISTRIBUIDORA DE MATERIALES ELECTRICOS S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.129,76 | 08/03/2010 311291 1261




2506 |CARVAJAL SALCEDO JOSE LUIS $ 7.971,82 | 27/04/2010 13052 1260
2506 |DISTRIBUCCIONES IMEX S.A. DE C.V. $ 5.532,04 | 23/04/2010 27308 1255
2506 |DISTRIBUCCIONES IMEX S.A. DE C.V. $ 3.799,00 | 22/04/2010 27306 1255
2101 |BER MAR UNIVERSAL S.A. DE C.V. $ 900,84 | 08/04/2010 1041 1250
2201 |POLIREFACCIONES DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. $ 13.364,36 [ 09/04/2010 3332 1247
2404 |MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ RAMON $ 6.150,54 | 26/04/2010 2638 1246
2302 |INAVARRO GARZA HUGO $ 5.345,28 | 19/04/2010 4014 1243
2301 |GRUPO FERRETERIA CALZADA S.A. DE C.V. $ 3.895,05 | 08/04/2010 6069 1242
2301 |GRUPO FERRETERIA CALZADA S.A. DE C.V. $ 30.175,66 | 12/04/2010 6086 1242
2301 |GRUPO FERRETERIA CALZADA S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.484,92 | 19/04/2010 6145 1242
3602 |PEREZ LOPEZ KARLA ELIZABETH $ 7.621,67 | 19/04/2010 1145 1240
3602 |PEREZ LOPEZ KARLA ELIZABETH $ 40.305,50 | 19/04/2010 1144 1240
2401 |ORTIZ GONZALEZ JAVIER $ 6.433,71 | 07/04/2010 9023 1239
3407 |AFIANZADORA SOFIMEX S.A. $ 3.003,33 | 14/04/2010 116138 1236
3407 |AFIANZADORA SOFIMEX S.A. $ 4.173,91 | 04/06/1911 116122 1236
3407 |AFIANZADORA SOFIMEX S.A. $ 2.992,95 | 19/04/2010| 1180354 1235
3505 |SEGUROS BANORTE GENERALI SA. DE C.V. $ 2.592,00 | 30/04/2010 37948 1234
2401 |PINTASUR S.A. DE C.V. $ 9.545,24 | 21/04/2010 26787 1232
2401 |PINTASUR S.A.DE C.V. $ 18.681,06 | 21/04/2010 26788 1232
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 593,25 | 05/03/2010 409395 1230
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.633,54 | 12/03/2010 409715 1230
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.076,47 | 05/03/2010 409388 1230
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 3.899,51 | 17/03/2010 409896 1230
2101 |PAPELERIA OPORTUNIDADES LAS TORRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 981,00 | 12/03/2010 409716 1230
3604 |PAGINA TRES S.A. DE C.V. $ 200.000,00 | 26/03/2010 24823 1142
2301 |POLIREFACCIONES DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.252,80 | 30/03/2010 3322 1117
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 19.572,93 | 31/03/2010 10917 1115
2402 |SOLORZANO ROMO CARLOS ALBERTO $ 29.599,84 [ 26/03/2010 516 977
2402 |SOLORZANO ROMO CARLOS ALBERTO $ 29.861,88 [ 26/03/2010 517 977
2402 |SISTEMAS DE INFOMACION MONARCH S.ADE C.V $ 7.631,70 | 07/04/2010 202 974
3504 |SISTEMAS DE INFOMACION MONARCH S.ADE C.V $ 10.219,37 | 07/04/2010 203 974
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.638,53 | 10/03/2010 67817 910
2104 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 990,52 | 10/03/2010 67827 910
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIAY CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 886,06 | 10/03/2010 67821 910
2104 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 14.866,83 | 22/02/2010 66931 910
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'YY CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 25.617,73 [ 05/03/2010 67572 909
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 9.062,84 | 05/03/2010 67573 909
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIAY CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.061,33 | 05/03/2010 67592 909
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'YY CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.698,47 | 05/03/2010 67561 909
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'YY CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 6.516,36 | 05/03/2010 67569 909
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 7.132,08 | 05/03/2010 67570 909
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 641,24 [ 05/03/2010 67571 909
2104 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'YY CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 990,52 | 05/03/2010 67563 909
2104 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 18.658,02 [ 05/03/2010 67562 909
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.792,98 | 10/03/2010 67826 909
2104 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIAY CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.568,44 | 24/02/2010 67144 907
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'YY CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.788,94 | 24/02/2010 67147 907
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.933,02 | 02/03/2010 67398 907
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.382,59 | 24/02/2010 67150 907
2101 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 5.216,28 | 24/02/2010 67146 907
2104 |OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA'YY CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. $ 5.794,64 | 15/12/2010 66685 907
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 14.600,10 [ 25/03/2010 8528 1225
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 3.900,00 | 11/04/2010 10987 1223
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV $ 22.268,06 | 12/04/2010 10988 1210
2104 |COPILASER S.A. DE C.V. $ 544,04 | 16/04/2010 78997 1209
2401 |PROVEEDOR DE INSUMOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCION S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.145,71 | 19/04/2010 43166 1208
2301 |PROVEEDOR DE INSUMOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCION S.A. DE C.V. $ 6.306,82 | 20/04/2010 43176 1208
2501 |VIVEROS RANCHO CALDERO S.DER.LDEC.V $ 32.960,00 | 13/04/2010 14487 1206
2301 |CACTUS TRAFFIC DE CHIHUAHUA S.ADE.C.V $ 13.481,52 | 05/04/2010 29 1205
2403 |VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO $ 3.420,84 | 09/04/2010 3689 1204
2104 |CRECE COMPUTACION S.ADE C.V. $ 4.730,37 | 12/04/2010 70891 1203
2104 |CRECE COMPUTACION S.ADE C.V. $ 2.597,01 | 02/03/2010 70406 1203
2102 |PAPEL ORO S.A.DE C.V. $ 6.130,48 | 01/03/2010 89282 1122
2202 |EMBOTELLADORA LA FAVORITA S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.845,48 | 10/03/2010 83939 1044
3701 |GODINEZ GODINEZ IGNACIO $ 2.088,00 | 29/03/2010 674 1144
3801 |PIMIENTA CADENA CARLOS ESTEBAN $ 2.237,20 | 15/04/2010 316 1148




3701 |TRANSPORTES NUNEZ S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.624,00 | 03/03/2010 7686 1150
3701 [TRANSPORTES NUNEZ S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.552,00 | 05/03/2010 7688 1150
3303 |ANTAR ESLABON SYATEMS S.A. DE C.V. $ 96.280,00 [ 28/04/2010 5698 1149
3111 |SUSETEC SA DE CV $ 90.100,68 | 23/04/2010 434 1176
2506 |RIVELAB S.A. DE C.V. $ 227,70 [ 12/03/2010 8032 1175
2506 |RIVELAB S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.530,39 | 31/03/2010 8120 1175
2506 |RIVELAB S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.097,59 | 19/04/2010 8170 1175
3804 |INVERHOTELES SA DE CV $ 1.296,42 | 15/04/2010 5427 1184
3304 |APARICIO FERNANDEZ MARIANO $ 24.360,00 | 10/03/2010 209 1182
3103 |TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S.A. B. DE C.V. $ 104.426,71 | 30/04/2010 63 1181
5501 [SANCHEZ MAGANA ARTURO ISMAEL $ 142.377,05 | 31/03/2010 6744 1179
2401 |PROVEEDOR DE INSUMOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCION S.A. DE C.V. $ 9.000,44 | 20/04/2010 43189 1177
2401 |PROVEEDOR DE INSUMOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCION S.A. DE C.V. $ 44.853,26 | 21/04/2010 43178 1177
2403 |PROVEEDOR DE INSUMOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCION S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.317,41 | 21/04/2010 43191 1177
2401 |PROVEEDOR DE INSUMOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCION S.A. DE C.V. $ 12.912,01 | 22/04/2010 43197 1177
3803 |PALMA MEJIA JOSE VENANCIO $ 5.800,00 | 13/04/2010 608 1194
2101 |OFFICE DEPOT MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. $ 379,00 | 27/01/2010 45645 1135
2601 |UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE GUADALAJARA A.C. $ 100,00 | 12/02/2010 174856 1035
2101 |OFFICE DEPOT MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. $ 222,70 | 25/03/2010 44670 1251
3104 |ALCARAZ PEDRO ALFONSO $ 100,00 [ 04/02/2010 6442 1251
2201 |TU COMPRA PRACTICA S.A. DE C.V. $ 486,20 | 09/04/2010 3398 1251
2401 |RAMOS CABRERA SANDRA $ 868,03 | 13/02/2010 47 944
2105 |OFFICE DEPOT MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. $ 359,00 | 16/02/2010 45645 1190
2201 |[ANAYA MORENO JORGE ANTONIO $ 2.087,00 | 07/04/2010 13520 1249
2201 |OPERADORA TURISTICA SAN JOSE DEL TAJO S.A. DE C.V. $ 947,00 | 25/03/2010 7482 1249
2201 |EL SAZON DEL MAR S.A. DE C.V. $ 686,00 [ 20/04/2010 1608 1266
2201 [PACAS PENA OSCAR ERNESTO $ 1.800,00 | 23/04/2010 5733 1266
2201 |PACAS PENA OSCAR ERNESTO $ 2.800,00 | 26/04/2010 5735 1266
5105 [LABORATORIOS JULIO S.A. DE C.V. $ 4.516,48 | 20/04/2010 960057 1271
2601 |AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV $ 14.600,10 [ 25/03/2010 8528 1225
6106 |URBEDICI S.A.DE C.V. $  483.349,22 | 10/03/2010 24 87
2506 |ALARCON JIMENEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER $ 8.699,94 | 26/03/2010 412 1169
2505 |ALARCON JIMENEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER $ 2.205,74 | 06/04/2010 429 1169
2303 [SANCHEZ MAGANA ARTURO ISMAEL $ 4.208,82 | 09/04/2010 6770 1164
2104 |BER MAR UNIVERSAL S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.041,32 | 23/03/2010 1006 1161
2101 |BER MAR UNIVERSAL S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.739,41 | 16/03/2010 965 1161
2101 |BER MAR UNIVERSAL S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.152,81 | 16/03/2010 973 1161
2301 |POLIREFACCIONES DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. $ 7.830,00 | 30/03/2010 3321 1160
2301 |POLIREFACCIONES DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. $ 3.712,00 | 23/03/2010 3305 1160
2303 |GRUPO FERRETERIA CALZADA S.A. DE C.V. $ 5.104,00 | 16/03/2010 5877 1159
5501 |GRUPO FERRETERIA CALZADA S.A. DE C.V. $ 2.204,00 | 18/03/2010 5903 1159
2201 |PALOMINO CUEVA MARIA DE LOURDES $ 1.739,94 | 19/04/2010 427 1172
3506 |CAABSA EAGLE S.ADEC.V. $ 2.486.166,99 | 05/04/2010 6350 1170
2102 |DIPROVIC S.A. DE C.V. $ 15.093,92 [ 19/04/2010 60781 1173
2401 |INMOBILIARIA'Y URBANIZADORA JALICIENSE SA DE CV $ 163.257,01 | 15/04/2010 1119 1174
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 124.264,00 | 06/04/2010( VARIAS 1196
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD $ 160.199,00 | 05/04/2010( VARIAS 1197
2301 |POLIREFACCIONES DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. $ 957,00 | 29/03/2010 3318 1158
5501 |POLIREFACCIONES DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. $ 20.868,40 [ 29/03/2010 3319 1158
2301 |POLIREFACCIONES DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. $ 20.184,00 [ 08/04/2010 3331 1158
2301 |VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO $ 1.089,44 | 19/02/2010 32460 1200
2301 |VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO $ 360,72 | 19/02/2010 32458 1200
2506 |CARVAJAL SALCEDO JOSE LUIS $ 174,00 [ 02/03/2010 12782 1200
3111 |RADIACION Y DOSIMETRIA S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.113,60 | 03/03/2010 885 1200
2201 |NUEVA WAL MART DE MEXICO S. DE R.L. DE C.V. $ 152,50 | 09/03/2010 2962 1200
2506 [MARCAS ESPECIALIZADAS EN DIAGNOSTICO Y REPRES. S A.DEC.V{ $ 290,00 [ 11/03/2010 29751 1200
3111 |RADIACION Y DOSIMETRIA S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.113,60 | 01/04/2010 920 1200
2104 |BER MAR UNIVERSAL S.A. DE C.V. $ 1.359,52 | 08/04/2010 1040 1220
2101 |BER MAR UNIVERSAL S.A. DE C.V. $ 988,37 | 08/04/2010 1039 1220
3803 |MUJICA RODRIDUEZ HECTOR $ 4.019,40 | 21/04/2010 804 1241
3604 |ARIAS PARRA ZOILA YANE $ 22.272,00 | 20/04/2010 2 1245
3506 |GRANADOS RODRGUEZ HERIBERTO FELIPE $ 5.672,40 | 28/04/2010 168 1248
3107 |AVANTEL INFRAESTRUCTURA S. DE R.L. DE C.V. $ 13.920,00 | 30/04/2010 1 1264
2201 |VALENCIA MONDRAGON MARIA GABRIELA $ 232,00 [ 21/03/2010 5527 1252
2303 |AUTOMOTRIZ ZERTUCHE S.A. DE C.V. $ 215,56 [ 29/03/2010 129289 1252
2402 |GONZALEZ JAUREGUI MIGUEL $ 660,00 [ 30/03/2010 2704 1252




2402 |PLOMERIA INDUSTRIAL DE GUADALAJARA SA DE CV 1.212,20 | 30/03/2010 6693 1252
2402 |PLOMERIA INDUSTRIAL DE GUADALAJARA SA DE CV 1.212,20 | 30/03/2010 6694 1252
2101 |OFFICE DEPOT MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. 79,30 | 19/02/2010| 7273813 1252
2403 |GONZALEZ GONZALEZ VICTOR MANUEL 138,00 [ 09/02/2010 11585 1252
2101 |RUIZ IBARRA BERTHA ALICIA 29,00 | 12/03/2010 1109 1252
2101 |OFFICE DEPOT MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. 359,60 | 16/03/2010| 7878080 1252
6102 |QUEZADA RUBIO CESAR 99,99 [ 16/03/2010 3882 1252
2101 |QUEZADA RUBIO CESAR 64,96 | 17/03/2010 1110 1252
3111 |SALVATIERRA GONZALEZ RICARDO 150,00 | 24/03/2010 11765 1252
2401 |GALVAN CORONA LORENA 100,00 [ 23/03/2010 8506 1252
2401 |GALVAN CORONA LORENA 433,00 | 24/03/2010 8507 1252
3604 |CIEN S.ADEC.V. 150.000,00 | 30/04/2010 591 1275
3109 |CASTELLANOS GUTIERREZ MARIA GABRIELA 2.320,00 | 20/04/2010 379 1253
3305 |CABRERA BRAVO Y ASOCIADOS S. C. 5.220,00 | 27/02/2010 2850 1253
2301 |VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO 2.735,98 | 20/04/2010 3705 1207
5501 |VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO 16.602,42 [ 20/04/2010 3704 1207
3803 |SALDANA LOPEZ ADRIANA 27.956,00 | 05/03/2010 2758 1133
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV 47.986,14 | 15/04/2010 11017 1134
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV 28.425,67 | 15/04/2010 11016 1134
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV 6.782,63 | 15/04/2010 11018 1134
2601 |COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV 118.488,00 | 15/04/2010 11019 1134
3108 |COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD 1.189.525,00 [21/04/20101 | VARIAS 1198
3301 |CORPORATE TRADE OFFICE PRESTADORA DE SERVICIOS S.C. 1.740.000,00 | 09/04/2010 120 1065
3803 |ESMERALDA DE GUADALAJARA, S. DER.L. DE C.V. 56.376,00 | 27/04/2010 211 1201
3301 |FITCH MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. 121.800,00 | 31/03/2010 12451 1171

TOTAL PROVEEDORES

13.034.497,29




